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The Fundamentals of Care Journey: 

Looking back & moving forward 

12.30-12.40 
 
 
12.40-13.10 
 
 
13.10-13.30 
 
 
13.30-13.50 
 
13.50-14.05 
 
 
 
14.05-14.20 
 
 
14.20-14.35 
 
 
14.35-14.45 
 
 
 
 
14.45-14.55 
 
14.55-15.00 

Welcome  
Professor & Head of Research Mette Grønkjær 
 
The Fundamentals of Care Journey  
Professor Alison Kitson 
 
Fundamentals of Care accomplishments and visions in a local context 
Associate professor Britt Laugesen & postdoc Siri Lygum Voldbjerg 
 
Coffee break  
 
The Fundamentals of Crossing Boarders - experiences of being an inter-
national joint supervised PhD student  
PhD student Maiken Holm Kaldal  
 
The National Missed Nursing Care Study  
Postdoc Amanda Østervig Buus 
 
Using the Fundamentals of Care framework in nursing leadership  
Chief nurse Hildur Hamper 
 
Grounded in FoC: What has it brought me? – a former nursing students’ 
perspective 
Registered Nurse & Master of Science in Public Health student Mette 
Marx  
 
Questions and comments  
  
Wrap-up 
Research Director Egon Toft, Aalborg University Hospital   
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