

TEMAEFTERMIDDAG

The Fundamentals of Care Journey: Looking back & moving forward

12.30-12.40	Welcome Professor & Head of Research Mette Grønkjær	TID
12.40-13.10	The Fundamentals of Care Journey Professor Alison Kitson	19. april 2023 kl. 12.30-15.00
13.10-13.30	Fundamentals of Care accomplishments and visions in a local context Associate professor Britt Laugesen & postdoc Siri Lygum Voldbjerg	STED Medicinerhusets Auditorium Aalborg Universitetshospital Syd
13.30-13.50	Coffee break	TII MEI DINO
13.50-14.05	The Fundamentals of Crossing Boarders - experiences of being an international joint supervised PhD student	TILMELDING Kathrine Hoffmann Kusk Email: k.kusk@rn.dk
	PhD student Maiken Holm Kaldal	S.U. 10. april 2023
14.05-14.20	The National Missed Nursing Care Study Postdoc Amanda Østervig Buus	
14.20-14.35	Using the Fundamentals of Care framework in nursing leadership Chief nurse Hildur Hamper	
14.35-14.45	Grounded in FoC: What has it brought me? – a former nursing students' perspective	
	Registered Nurse & Master of Science in Public Health student Mette Marx	
14.45-14.55	Questions and comments	
14.55-15.00	Wrap-up Research Director Egon Toft, Aalborg University Hospital	

